
Event Desc. CTCRC Everard Garage Equipment Pre-66 Touring Cars

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 P66 C Billy KENNEALLY Driver Ford Anglia 1560 Sheerness

7 P66 E David ELLIS Driver Hillman Imp 1040 Fleet

13 P66 E Adrian OLIVER Driver Hillman Imp 998 Bristol

15 P66 C Kevin BOTTOMLEY Driver Ausitn Mini Cooper S 1293 Sidcup

18 P66 G Robin ELLIS Driver BMW 1800Ti 1800 London

20 P66 C Edward CROSSLEY Driver Morris Mini Cooper S 1293 Faringdon

21 P66 C Mike DAVIES (R1) Driver Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 Hove

21 P66 C John DAVIES (R2) Driver Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 Heathfield

22 P66 E Michael LOVELAND Driver Hillman Imp Deluxe 1040 Salisbury

25 P66 C Barry SIME Driver Morris Mini Cooper S 1293 East Kilbride

26 P66 D Steve EVANS (R1) Driver Austin A40 1310 Leigh-on-sea

26 P66 D Brian BEDFORD (R2) Driver Austin A40 Farina 1310 Southend

53 P66 B Stuart RADFORD Driver Triumph Vitesse 1998 Retford

63 P66 F Tim ABBOTT Driver Lotus Cortina 1600 East Grinstead

64 P66 F Simon GUSTERSON Driver Ford Lotus Cortina 1558 Cambridge

65 P66 A Piers GRANGE Driver Ford Mustang 4700 Nantwich

68 P66 F Keith WRIGHT Driver Ford Lotus Cortina 1558 Bedford

69 P66 D Luc WILSON Driver Austin A40 1303 Bedford

71 P66 F Ian THOMPSON Driver Lotus Cortina 1598 Esher

87 P66 E James IBBOTSON Driver Hillman Imp Super 1012 Milton Keynes

90 P66 D Patrick HARRIS Driver Morris Minor 1000 1330 Seaford

91 P66 E Brendan ROONEY Driver Hillman Imp 1040 Epsom

102 P66 C Ed GIBBS Driver Ford Anglia 1500 Sheerness

171 P66 C Dan LEWIS Driver Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 Worcester 

201 P66 F Pat KENNEALLY Driver Lotus Cortina 1558 Sheerness

538 P66 C Jake SWANN Driver Ford Anglia 1555 March

539 P66 C Kevin SWANN Driver Ford Anglia 1560 March

HQ14 BARC Race Meeting - Snetterton 17th & 18th August 2024

Race Entry List Version 3 (Published 16/08/2024)
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Event Desc. CTCRC Pre-83 Group 1 Touring Car Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 P83 C Stephen PRIMETT Driver Ford Escort Mk1 2037 Marston Moretaine

2 P83 C Mark FOWLER Driver Ford Escort 2000 Bury St Edmunds

3 P83 C Tom HARVEY Driver Ford Escort Mk1 2037 Rochester

14 P83 C Carl SHREEVE Driver Triumph Dolomite 2000 Halstead 

60 P83 B Nick WILLIAMSON Driver Rover SD1 3528 Navenby

61 P83 D Philip WALLER Driver Hillman Avenger 1600 Harefield

81 P83 C Mark CHOLERTON Driver Ford Escort RS2000 2000 King's Lynn

85 P83 C Jonathan CORKER Driver Datsun 510 2021 North Cave

169 P83 C Bob BULLEN Driver Ford Escort 2057 Warlingham
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Event Desc.

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 P93 B Stuart WAITE Driver BMW E36 M3 2990 Salisbury

17 P93 B William DAVISON Driver BMW E36 M3 3000 Salisbury

36 P93 B Shaun MORRIS Driver BMW E36 M3 2990 Salisbury 

37 P93 D Byron ALDOUS Driver Volkswagen Corrado 16v 1984 Cobham

44 P93 B Ian BOWER Driver BMW M3 2990 Southampton

70 P93 B Terry DAVIES Driver BMW M3 2990 Salisbury

91 P93 G Oliver OWEN Driver BMW E36 M3 2990 Worcester

95 P93 B Kevin WILLIS Driver BMW E36 M3 3000 Salisbury

236 P93 A Clinton EWEN Driver BMW M3 2998 Leeds

CTCRC Laser Tools Pre-93 Touring Cars 
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Event Desc. CTCRC Burty Pre-2003 Touring Cars

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

37 P03 G Byron ALDOUS Driver Volkswagen Corrado 16v 1984 Cobham

119 P03 C Neil ASHCROFT Driver Honda Civic Type R 1998 Ashford

121 P03 C Joe DORRINGTON Driver Honda Civic 1998 Southampton 

149 P03 C Dave HUTCHINS Driver Honda Civic Type R 2000 Crowborough

153 P03 A Simon MANN Driver BMW E46 328 2800 Camborne

191 P03 C Gary PREBBLE Driver Honda Civic EG 2000 Wickham

192 P03 A John HILLYER Driver BMW E36 Touring 2.793 Shepperton 

330 P03 A Anton MARTIN Driver BMW E46 3000 Redlodge 
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Event Desc. CTCRC Burton Power Blue Oval Saloon Series

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

2 BOSS C Sam DAFFIN Driver Ford Fiesta 2000 Pershore

9 BOSS S Craig OWEN Driver Ford Sierra Cosworth 2000 Aylesbury

10 BOSS D Tim MIZEN Driver Ford Fiesta 2000 Hailsham

17 BOSS S Olly ALLEN Driver Ford Fiesta Mk6 2500 Grantham

27 BOSS S Martin REYNOLDS Driver Ford Escort 2500 Norfolk

44 BOSS C Stuart CAIE Driver Ford Mustang 4700 Bexley

56 BOSS S Piers GRANGE Driver Ford Escort 2600 Nantwich

70 BOSS D William HUNT Driver Ford Fiesta 1999 Gainsborough

141 BOSS D Robert TAYLOR Driver Ford Fiesta 2000 Hailsham

612 BOSS D Clifford PELLIN Driver Ford Fiesta 1600 Canvey Island
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Event Desc. CTCRC Edmundson Electrical Classic & Historic Thunder

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

7 CT B Kevin DENWOOD Driver BMW Compact 3200 South Woodham Ferrers

19 CT B James JANICKI Driver Nissan Skyline GTR R32 2600 Caston

20 HT 1 Rikki CANN Driver Aston Martin V8 Vantage X Pack 5444 Rochford

21 HT 2 Colin VOYCE Driver Ford Escort 2300 Billericay

24 CT B Josh LAWTON Driver Honda Civic 2354 Hull

27 HT 3 Martin REYNOLDS Driver Ford Escort 2500 Norfolk

28 CT B David BLACKIE Driver BMW M3 3999 Ayton 

36 CT C Shaun MORRIS Driver BMW  E36 M3 2990 Salisbury 

43 CT B Jasver SAPRA Driver BMW E46 M3 3200 Coventry

50 HT 1 Paul EATON Driver Holden VH Commodore 5000 Hull

66 CT B Nick VAUGHAN Driver Audi A3 2008 Eastleigh

69 CT A Stephen DOWELL Driver Jaguar XKR 4200 Chard

91 CT C Oliver OWEN Driver BMW E36 M3 2990 Worcester

96 CT B Ian CRAIG Driver BMW M3 3200 Whittlesey

123 CT D Aj OWEN Driver Honda Civic Type R EP3 2000 High Wycombe

128 CT B David JEFFERSON Driver BMW M3 3200 Ormskirk

144 CT B Mike CUTT Driver BMW E36 M3 3252 York

147 CT G David FIELDER Driver BMW E46 M3 3200 Royston

169 CT D Ross CRAIG Driver Honda Civic Type R 1998 Peterborough

236 CT C Clinton EWEN Driver BMW M3 2998 Leeds

427 CT A Andy WILSON Driver Holden Monaro 7000 Doncaster

441 CT B Ian BOWER Driver BMW M3 2990 Southampton

612 CT B Adrian BRADLEY Driver BMW E46 M3 3200 Purley

787 CT A Clive HAYNSFORD Driver Mazda RX-8 1962 Gravesend
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Event Desc. SIM Motorsport Caterham Graduates Racing Club - Sigma 135

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

5 Sigma 135 Neil PERRY Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Queens Park

7 Sigma 135 Mark BARRETT Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Yorkshire

13 Sigma 135 Liam BASLINGTON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Warrington 

18 Sigma 135 John VINCENT Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Bingley

26 Sigma 135 Andrew BERGBAUM Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 London

27 Sigma 135 Simon NICHOLAS Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Chester

31 Sigma 135 Paul STEED Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Eastbourne 

41 Sigma 135 Sean CRELLIN Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Douglas, IoM

51 Sigma 135 Simon ARNOLD Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Warrington

57 Sigma 135 Simon WHITE Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Godalming

60 Sigma 135 Mark SODEN Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 High Peak

64 Sigma 135 Amanda ANDERSON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Norwich

69 Sigma 135 Paul VOAKES Peak PEO Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Bracknell

70 Sigma 135 Tom POWER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Redditch

77 Sigma 135 Giles DERRY Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Little Horwood

90 Sigma 135 Andrew COOPER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Maidstone

95 Sigma 135 Thomas GUNTER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Reading 

119 Sigma 135 Andrew SAGAR Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Billingham

123 Sigma 135 Alan BATEMAN Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Felixstowe

135 Sigma 135 Paul GOLDSTEIN Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Billinghurst

155 Sigma 135 Simon MARTYN Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Witney

163 Sigma 135 Russell GUNTER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Reading 

168 Sigma 135 Darren BUTLER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Old Buckenham

174 Sigma 135 David POULTER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Huntingdon

196 Sigma 135 Peter MOTT Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 135 1600 Bath
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Event Desc. SIM Motorsport Caterham Graduates Racing Club - Sigma 150

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 Sigma 150 Harry SENIOR Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Ascot

2 Sigma 150 Rob APPLETON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Market Drayton

9 Sigma 150 Martin GLEICH Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Guildford

11 Sigma 150 Jamie ELLWOOD Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Leicester

15 Sigma 150 Christopher RAYMENT Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Hampton Lucy

19 Sigma 150 Mark GIBSON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Cambridge

32 Sigma 150 Ian ANDERSON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Norwich

37 Sigma 150 Graham EWINGS Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Shenfield

50 Sigma 150 James MCCALL Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Thatcham

52 Sigma 150 Michael DOWNING Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 High Wycombe

55 Sigma 150 Bren MAUDE Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Halifax

58 Sigma 150 Rob WARNER Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Sedgeford

66 Sigma 150 Barry WHITE Eco Home Hub Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Farnham

82 Sigma 150 Matthew WILLOUGHBY Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Howden

83 Sigma 150 Jonathan EMMS Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Oxford

84 Sigma 150 Daniel HAMILTON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 London

88 Sigma 150 Alaric BARNEY Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Reading

104 Sigma 150 Jack BARLOW Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Surrey

108 Sigma 150 Luke KIDSLEY Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Broxbourne

112 Sigma 150 Andrew WHITTON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Redhill

118 Sigma 150 Will STILWELL Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Stoke On Trent

158 Sigma 150 Steven paul SCARLETT Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Norwich

164 Sigma 150 Giuseppe FELET Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Woking

169 Sigma 150 Paul VOAKES Peak PEO Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Bracknell

181 Sigma 150 Edward BENTON Driver Caterham 7 Sigma 150 1600 Downham Market
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Event Desc. Junior Saloon Car Championship

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

4 Jun Jude COOPER Postmill Garage Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Wymondham

8 Jun Bertie BREAM Cursley Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Derby

10 Jun Harry SMITH Harry Smith Racing Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Maidenhead

12 Jun Jonathan MOORE MRM Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Leeds

17 Jun Will CREWDSON JSCC Scholarship Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Newcastle Upon Tyne 

19 Jun Lewis STANNARD Agentiv Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Banstead

28 Jun Will OATLEY MRM Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Trowbridge

40 Jun James SHERRINGTON Driver Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Ascot

42 Jun Sherrie ann POWELL OREX Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 London

46 Jun Luca MASARATI MRM Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Banstead 

50 Jun Francisco HOWITT FDG Creative / Stormguard / Aalco Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Bicester 

70 Jun Wilf BUTLER Tadley MOT Centre Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Tadley

77 Jun Oliver LAW Don Law Racing Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Hill Chorlton

78 Jun Kieran ROBERTS RBC Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Salisbury 

80 Jun Ollie SMITH Ollie Smith Racing Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Maidenhead 

88 Jun Harvey CURSLEY Cursley Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Cambridgeshire

90 Jun Jake RENSHAW Jake Renshaw Racing  Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Nottingham

95 Jun Ben SMILES Chandler Motorsport Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Pershore

110 Jun Josh SELVADORAI Vinna Sport Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Chelmsford 

222 Jun Oliver KERR Simpson Race Exhausts Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Marlow

448 Jun Kyle WELLS CFT LTD Citroen Saxo VTR 1600 Surrey
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Event Desc. The Track Action Racing Club

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

3 TA David BEECROFT OREX Competition Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Warrington

6 DH Charlie CONSTABLE Driver Volkswagen  Scirocco 2000 Chelmsford

25 TF Matt ANDERSON Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Doncaster

42 TF Paul RICE Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Ilkeston

43 TF Harley CONNELLY Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Ilkeston

46 TA Gareth PORTER Driver Peugeot 205 GTi 2000 Ockham

55 DH Paul RODDISON Driver Volkswagen Scirocco 2000 Goole

73 DH Adam CROFT Driver Volkswagen Scirocco 2000 Taunton 

75 TA Robert BUCKLAND Driver Renault Cluo 182 2000 Middlewich

86 TG David CLARK Oriental Dine at Home / Oriental Club Renault 5 GT Turbo 1397 Sevenoaks

87 TBrit Dan EARL Driver Vauxhall Astra VXR 1998 Melton Mowbray 

88 TF Dave SCOTTING Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Burtonwood

89 NE Callan TRUMP Driver Nissan 350Z 3500 Mansfield

95 TF Andrew MITCHELL Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Reading

111 ND Stephen RIGBY Driver Mazda MX-5 1600 London

303 TF Jake RICHARDSON Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Mansfield

333 TC Adam HARDING Driver Citroen Saxo 1600 Thurrock

888 TF Martin CAYZER Driver Peugeot 206 GTi 2000 Coventry
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Event Desc. SIM Motorsport Caterham Graduates Racing Club - Friends & Family Race

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 F&F Molly SENIOR Driver Caterham 7 1600 Ascot

7 F&F Edward DRAKE Driver Caterham 7 1600 Stroud

18 F&F Alfie VINCENT Driver Caterham 7 1600 Bingley

50 F&F Oscar MCCALL McCall Racing Caterham 7 1600 Thatcham

53 F&F David TONGE Driver Caterham 7 1600 London

57 F&F Henry WHITE Driver Caterham 7 1600 Godalming

58 F&F Matthew BINNINGTON Driver Caterham 7 1600 Doncaster

77 F&F Scott MITCHELL Driver Caterham 7 1600 Brackley

82 F&F Gary BEEZER Driver Caterham 7 1600 Aswardby

95 F&F Alice MCCALL Driver Caterham 7 1600 Hampstead Norreys

158 F&F Andrew WILLOUGHBY Driver Caterham 7 1600 Alford

PAGE 11



Event Desc. Uncle Lukes Snetterton Saloons

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model

25 A Simon DONOGHUE Driver BMW E36 M3 Single Driver

35 A Stephen PEARSON Driver BMW M3 Single Driver

Simon HILL Driver 1

Matthew PAYNE Driver 2

330 A Anton MARTIN Driver BMW E46 M3 Single Driver

5 B Brian RICHARDSON Driver Porsche  Boxster S Single Driver

27 B Martin REYNOLDS Driver Ford Sierra Cosworth Single Driver

91 B Stuart MCLAREN Driver Porsche Boxster Single Driver

2 C Martin WARD Driver Honda Civic Type R Single Driver

33 C Shaun GREEN Driver Honda Civic Single Driver

44 C Ray HONEYBONE Driver Renault Clio Single Driver

50 C Kieron LEHANE Driver Mini Cooper S Single Driver

Ken ADLARD Driver 1

Will ARIF Driver 2

75 C Michael RUDGE Driver Ford Fiesta Single Driver

325 C Frank RODBER Driver BMW 325i Single Driver

612 C Cliff PELLIN Driver Ford Fiesta Single Driver

Rory SEXTON Driver 1

Harry NAERGER Driver 2

Robert HORNIGOLD Driver 1

Ashley HORNIGOLD Driver 2

177 D Kathryne HENDERSON Driver Ford Fiesta Single Driver

10 S John COCKERTON Driver BMW E46 M3 Single Driver

12 S Adrian BRADLEY Driver BMW E46 M3 Single Driver

David BLACKIE Driver 1

Josh LAWTON Driver 2

Bryan BRANSOM Driver 1

Jasver SAPRA Driver 2

147 S David FIELDER Driver BMW E46 M3 Single Driver

192 S Luke ALLEN Driver VW Golf TCR Single Driver

43 S Driver BMW E46 M3

D124 Driver MG ZR

53 A

55 C Driver Honda CRX

28 S Driver BMW M3

D75

Driver

Ford FiestaDriver

Lotus Evora

Driver Order
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Event Desc. CTCRC Everard Garage Equipment Pre-66 Touring Cars - Cadwell Park Replacement Race

Comp No Class Forename Surname Entrant / Sponsor Make / Model CC Hometown

1 P66 C Billy KENNEALLY Driver Ford Anglia 1560 Sheerness

13 P66 E Adrian OLIVER Driver Hillman Imp 998 Bristol

18 P66 G Robin ELLIS Driver BMW 1800Ti 1800 London

20 P66 C Edward CROSSLEY Driver Morris Mini Cooper S 1293 Faringdon

21 P66 C Mike DAVIES Driver Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 Hove

22 P66 E Michael LOVELAND Driver Hillman Imp Deluxe 1040 Salisbury

25 P66 C Barry SIME Driver Morris Mini Cooper S 1293 East Kilbride

26 P66 D Brian BEDFORD Driver Austin A40 Farina 1310 Southend

53 P66 B Stuart RADFORD Driver Triumph Vitesse 1998 Retford

69 P66 D Luc WILSON Driver Austin A40 1303 Bedford

71 P66 F Ian THOMPSON Driver Lotus Cortina 1598 Esher

87 P66 E James IBBOTSON Driver Hillman Imp Super 1012 Milton Keynes

90 P66 D Patrick HARRIS Driver Morris Minor 1000 1330 Seaford

91 P66 E Brendan ROONEY Driver Hillman Imp 1040 Epsom

102 P66 C Ed GIBBS Driver Ford Anglia 1500 Sheerness

171 P66 C Dan LEWIS Driver Austin Mini Cooper S 1293 Worcester 

538 P66 C Jake SWANN Driver Ford Anglia 1555 March

539 P66 C Kevin SWANN Driver Ford Anglia 1560 March
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